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1 LMP3 CD SPORT BELTOISE(E)/GUILVERT(E)/MELIN(G) Norma M30 1:59.692 - -

2 LMP3 WIMMER WERK MOTORSPORT WIMMER(O)/KAISER(G)/KLAUS(E) Ligier JSP3 2:00.049 0.357 0.357

3 LMP3 VIPER NIZA RACING KHOO(G)/MOORE(E) Ligier JSP3 2:00.107 0.415 0.058

4 LMP3 INTER EUROPOL COMPETITION SCHEUSCHNER(G)/MICHEL(G)/CHRISTODOULOU(E) Ligier JSP3 2:00.422 0.730 0.315

5 LMP3 COOL RACING ZOLLINGER(E)/KLEIN(O)/MONDOLOT(G) Ligier JSP3 2:00.564 0.872 0.142

6 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE CAOUETTE(G)/FALCHERO(O)/BLICHARSKI(G) Ligier JSP3 2:00.636 0.944 0.072

7 LMP3 COOL RACING COIGNY(G)/BORGA(E) Ligier JSP3 2:00.818 1.126 0.182

8 LMP3 EQUIPE PALMYR CROULLET(G)/ROSATI(G)/WEIL(O) Norma M30 2:00.867 1.175 0.049

9 LMP3 TFT ROBIN(G)/ROBIN(O)/PAILLOT(G) Norma M30 2:00.942 1.250 0.075

10 LMP3 INTER EUROPOL COMPETITION SMIECHOWSKI(E)/FREDERIKSSON(O) Ligier JSP3 2:01.227 1.535 0.285

11 LMP3 N'RACE COSTA(G)/CARMES(O)/PANEPINTO(G) Ligier JSP3 2:01.392 1.700 0.165

12 LMP3 GRAFF TROUILLET(G)/TROUILLET(O)/GAUVIN(G) Norma M30 2:01.504 1.812 0.112

13 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE ENQVIST(O)/RATTENBURY(O)/VALENZA(G) Ligier JSP3 2:01.699 2.007 0.195

14 LMP3 DB AUTOSPORT BASSORA(G)/BRENIER(O)/PERISSEL(G) Norma M30 2:01.889 2.197 0.190

15 PFV2 DEMJ SARRAILH(G)/MUGELLI(O) Renault RS 01 2:01.946 2.254 0.057

16 LMP3 MONZA GARAGE CORBETT(G)/JONES(O) Ligier JSP3 2:02.281 2.589 0.335

17 LMP3 P GRAFF PAGE(G)/GARCIA(G)/SANJUAN(G) Ligier JSP3 2:02.617 2.925 0.336

18 PFV2 SOLUTION F FAURE(G)/PERROY(E)/COCHET(E) FOENIX 2:02.763 3.071 0.146

19 LMP3 P TFT CIMADOMO(G)/RIHON(G)/PHILLIPS(G) Norma M30 2:03.217 3.525 0.454

20 PFV2 SOLUTION F CHARRIOL(G)/ZACCHIA(G)/ZACCHIA(O) FOENIX 2:03.271 3.579 0.054

21 PFV2 P V DE V SPORTS VDEV(G)/POURQUIE(G)/BARDE(G) FOENIX 2:04.113 4.421 0.842

22 GTV 1 AB SPORT AUTO TENEKETZIAN(G)/CARUGATI(G)/DE NARDA(E) Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2:04.114 4.422 0.001

23 GTV 1 VISIOM PAGNY(G)/PERRIER(G)/BOUVET(E) Ferrari F488 GT3 2:04.134 4.442 0.020

24 PFV2 P DEMJ CRAPIZ(G)/SAVARIAU(G) Renault RS 01 2:04.529 4.837 0.395

25 LMP3 P GRAFF CHARTIER(G)/FORT(G)/BECK(G) Ligier JSP3 2:04.744 5.052 0.215

26 LMP3 P NEFIS BY SPEED FACTORY ABELLO(G)/FUSTER(G)/VAN OOSTRUM(G) Ligier JSP3 2:05.172 5.480 0.428

27 LMP3 P SRT 41 BEN MOUSSA(G)/AOKI(G)/BAILLY(G) Ligier JSP3 2:08.478 8.786 3.306
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